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Adams Megan Interpreter Megan.Adams@oths.us

Ahlvin Elena World Language Elena.Ahlvin@oths.us

Albers Keith Social Studies Keith.Albers@oths.us

Alf Brooke AFJROTC Senior Instructor Brooke.Alf@oths.us

Allen Helen Special Education-Paraprofessional Helen.Allen@oths.us

Alvarez Cecilia World Language Cecilia.Alvarez@oths.us

Andrews Rodell Security Rodell.Andrews@oths.us

Appel Gayle System Director-SWIL CTE System Gayle.Appel@oths.us

Asbeck Jerrica English Teacher Jerrica.Asbeck@oths.us

Atterberry Sarah Special Education-Paraprofessional Sarah.Atterberry@oths.us

Baer Philip Grounds Maintenance Philip.Baer@oths.us

Baer Alyssa Special Education-Paraprofessional Alyssa.Baer@oths.us

Barker Garrett Special Education Garrett.Barker@oths.us

Barrett Cara Interpreter Cara.Barrett@oths.us

Bartlett Rich Special Education-Paraprofessional Rich.Bartlett@oths.us

Basler Kasey Special Education Kasey.Basler@oths.us

Bauer Joe Social Studies Joe.Bauer@oths.us

Bauer Dawn Special Education Dawn.Bauer@oths.us

Bechtold Emily IMC-Smiley Emily.Bechtold@oths.us

Becker Scott Director Of Security Scott.Becker@oths.us

Becker Colleen Mathematics Colleen.Becker@oths.us

Becker Kelly Nurse-Milburn Campus Kelly.Becker@oths.us

Best Natalie Science Natalie.Best@oths.us

Bierly Samantha Mathematics Samantha.Bierly@oths.us

Binford Xoe Special Education-Paraprofessional Xoe.Binford@oths.us

Blackburn William Special Education-Paraprofessional William.Blackburn@oths.us

Boens Jerry Security Jerry.Boens@oths.us

Boggs Amy World Language Amy.Boggs@oths.us

Bohnert Robert Health/Driver Ed Robert.Bohnert@oths.us

Boose Kourtne Special Education Kourtne.Boose@oths.us

Boschert Kelly Security Kelly.Boschert@oths.us

Bostick Briana AAC/ESS Briana.Bostick@oths.us

Bragg Nikki Special Education-Paraprofessional Nikki.Bragg@oths.us

Brannan Jack ACR Jack.Brannan@oths.us

Brooks Ben Art, CTE-Industrial Arts Ben.Brooks@oths.us

Brown Gregory Maintenance Specialist - HVACR Gregory.Brown@oths.us

Brown Rob School Board Rob.Brown@oths.us

Brown Meredith Social Work Meredith.Brown@oths.us

Brown Kelly Special Education Kelly.Brown@oths.us

Brueggeman Jordan Special Education Jordan.Brueggeman@oths.us

Buck Megan Social Work Megan.Buck@oths.us

Buehler Christina Special Education Christina.Buehler@oths.us

Buettner Katie Health, Physical Educaton Katie.Buettner@oths.us

Bullard Heather Social Work Intern Heather.Bullard@oths.us

Burgin Jacob Special Education-Paraprofessional Jacob.Burgin@oths.us

Burnett Jon Science Jon.Burnett@oths.us

Burns Julie Main Office Secretary-Smiley Julie.Burns@oths.us

Burrow Lynnsey Attendance Secretary Lynnsey.Burrow@oths.us

Cadagin Jennifer Social Studies Jennifer.Cadagin@oths.us

Causey Dave Social Studies, Department Chair Dave.Causey@oths.us

Chalcraft Jessica Special Education-Paraprofessional Jessica.Chalcraft@oths.us

Christensen Miya Mathematics Miya.Christensen@oths.us

Clement Michele Mathematics Michele.Clement@oths.us

Coffel Cheryl CTE-Business Cheryl.Coffel@oths.us

OTHS Faculty & Staff Directory

Alphabetical Listing by Name

2025-2026 School Year

To email a faculty or staff member, please click the email link below.

Page 1 of 6



LAST NAME FIRST NAME DEPARTMENT E-MAIL LINK

OTHS Faculty & Staff Directory

Alphabetical Listing by Name

2025-2026 School Year

To email a faculty or staff member, please click the email link below.

Cole David Security David.Cole@oths.us

Coley Kimberly Administration-Students in 12th grade Kimberly.Coley@oths.us

Copelin Brad Mathematics Brad.Copelin@oths.us

Copelin Stephanie Special Education Stephanie.Copelin@oths.us

Corbier Jamie Social Studies Jamie.Corbier@oths.us

Corners Blake School Board Blake.Corners@oths.us

Cox Daniel CTE Department Daniel.Cox@oths.us

Cozad Ryan Administration-Students 11th grade Ryan.Cozad@oths.us

Dalechek Deanna School Counseling  Office/Health Office Secretary-Milburn Deanna.Dalechek@oths.us

DiMaria Theresa Science Theresa.DiMaria@oths.us

Dippel Craig Security Craig.Dippel@oths.us

Dismukes Denise School Counseling (Grades 10-12; C-F) Denise.Dismukes@oths.us

Dobbs Marcie ACR/Study Hall/Testing Center - Milburn Marcie.Dobbs@oths.us

Downard Katelyn Special Education-Paraprofessional Katelyn.Downard@oths.us

Durham Jessica IMC Acquisionist-Smiley Jessica.Durham@oths.us

Dwyer Stacy Special Education Stacy.Dwyer@oths.us

Eberhardt Brian Computer Deptartment-Family Access Support, Technician Brian.Eberhardt@oths.us

Eberhart Robert Special Education-Paraprofessional Robert.Eberhart@oths.us

Eddy Chris CTE-Business Chris.Eddy@oths.us

Elfrink Alan World Language Alan.Elfrink@oths.us

Engelage Lynne Science Lynne.Engelage@oths.us

England Abe Technology Coordinator Abe.England@oths.us

Espenschied Dwight Director of Technology Dwight.Espenschied@oths.us

Ettema Kristine Nurse-Smiley Campus Kristine.Ettema@oths.us

Ettling Shelly CTE & Assessment Secretary Shelly.Ettling@oths.us

Everts Melissa IMC Assistant-Milburn Melissa.Everts@oths.us

Feldmann Bill Science Bill.Feldmann@oths.us

Feldmann Merina Science Merina.Feldmann@oths.us

Flaar Nicole Social Work Nicole.Flaar@oths.us

Flowers Linda Special Education Linda.Flowers@oths.us

Foehrkalb Preston Social Studies Preston.Foehrkalb@oths.us

Freeland Nicole Special Education-Paraprofessional Nicole.Freeland@oths.us

Gan David Special Education, Athletics David.Gan@oths.us

Gibson Rick CTE-Business Rick.Gibson@oths.us

Gibson Amber Health, Physical Education, Drivers Ed - Dr Ed Coordinator Amber.Gibson@oths.us

Gomric Amy Special Education Amy.Gomric@oths.us

Goodrich Tom Facilities Director Tom.Goodrich@oths.us

Graham Ethan Director of Curriculum and Special Projects Ethan.Graham@oths.us

Gray Shelita Director of Finance and Operations Shelita.Gray@oths.us

Green Cathy Nurse Secretary-Smiley Cathy.Green@oths.us

Green Laura Tech Help Desk Laura.Green@oths.us

Greene Krissy Mathematics Krissy.Greene@oths.us

Grossmann Stefanie World Language Stefanie.Grossmann@oths.us

Guciardo Joan ACR Joan.Guciardo@oths.us

Gustafson-Hinds Melissa Music, Department Chair Melissa.Gustafson-Hinds@oths.us

Hackmann Matthew Special Education Matthew.Hackmann@oths.us

Haislar Jennifer CTE-Business Jennifer.Haislar@oths.us

Hamilton Allison Special Education Allison.Hamilton@oths.us

Harmon Natalie Health Physical Education Natalie.Harmon@oths.us

Harms Sarah English Sarah.Harms@oths.us

Harris Ebony Special Education-Paraprofessional Ebony.Harris@oths.us

Harris Nina Special Education-Paraprofessional Nina.Harris@oths.us

Hasenstab Patrick Mathematics Patrick.Hasenstab@oths.us

Hattan Jessica English Jessica.Hattan@oths.us
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Hattan Travis School Counseling - Milburn (A-Q); SOAR Counselor Travis.Hattan@oths.us

Hayes Karen Exec. Asst. to Superintendent; Board Clerk; HR Asst. Karen.Hayes@oths.us

Hayes Tradale School Counseling - Smiley (A-B | U-Z) Tradale.Hayes@oths.us

Heavens Jamaal Administration-Students 10th Grade Jamaal.Heavens@oths.us

Heil Bethany Special Education-Paraprofessional Bethany.Heil@oths.us

Henry Norman World Language Norman.Henry@oths.us

Hercules Jill CTE-Business Jill.Hercules@oths.us

Hereford Rebecca World Language Rebecca.Hereford@oths.us

Hitzemann Brandi Special Education Brandi.Hitzemann@oths.us

Holdener Taran Mathematics Taran.Holdener@oths.us

Hollands Linda Main Office Secretary-Smiley Linda.Hollands@oths.us

Hooker Karen Special Education-Paraprofessional Karen.Hooker@oths.us

Horsens Melissa Main Office Secretary-Milburn Melissa.Horsens@oths.us

Hostert Mark Special Education Mark.Hostert@oths.us

Howe Daniel Principal Daniel.Howe@oths.us

Hubler Kailey Social Studies Kailey.Hubler@oths.us

Huff James School Board James.Huff@oths.us

Isaacs Michelle Special Education Michelle.Isaacs@oths.us

Isom Dennis School Board Dennis.Isom@oths.us

James Neil Mathematics Neil.James@oths.us

Joggerst Brandon Special Education, Department Chair Brandon.Joggerst@oths.us

Johnson Donna School Board Donna.Johnson@oths.us

Johnson Mia Social Work Mia.Johnson@oths.us

Johnson Cheryl Anne Special Education-Paraprofessional Cheryl Anne.Johnson@oths.us

Jones Charnette Special Education-Paraprofessional Charnette.Jones@oths.us

Jordan Crystal Special Education-Paraprofessional Crystal.Jordan@oths.us

Jordan Jan Special Education-Paraprofessional Jan.Jordan@oths.us

Judiscak Justin Social Studies Justin.Judiscak@oths.us

Kassa Tina English Tina.Kassa@oths.us

Kazmierczak Chris Social Studies Chris.Kazmierczak@oths.us

Keller Ben Special Education Ben.Keller@oths.us

Kerr Michelle Physical Education Michelle.Kerr@oths.us

Kesting Kim Nurse-Smiley Campus Kim.Kesting@oths.us

Kildow Abigail Special Education-Paraprofessional Abigail.Kildow@oths.us

Killion Corey A/V Duplication Technician-Milburn Corey.Killion@oths.us

Knapp Payton Art Payton.Knapp@oths.us

Kohtz Carolann Health Science Teacher Carolann.Kohtz@oths.us

Koster Travis Physical Education Travis.Koster@oths.us

Kraft Susan English Susan.Kraft@oths.us

Krausz Kevin Special Education Kevin.Krausz@oths.us

Krug Gerald School Resource Officer Gerald.Krug@oths.us

Kues Ashley Special Education-Paraprofessional Ashley.Kues@oths.us

Lands Aaron Health- P/E-Driver Education, Department Chair Aaron.Lands@oths.us

Langham John A/V Duplication Technician-Smiley John.Langham@oths.us

Lara Jennifer IMC-Smiley, Department Chair Jennifer.Lara@oths.us

Lebert Sara Exec. Asst. to Director of Curriculum and Special Projects Sara.Lebert@oths.us

Lebryk Laura Science Laura.Lebryk@oths.us

Leidholm Regan IMC-Smiley Regan.Leidholm@oths.us

Leonard Jason Science Teacher Jason.Leonard@oths.us

Lickenbrock Shannon School Counseling (Grades 10-12; G-K) Shannon.Lickenbrock@oths.us

Linneman Julie Art Julie.Linneman@oths.us

Lively Jillian Attendance Office-Students in 11th Grade Jillian.Lively@oths.us

LoBue Heather Board Member Heather.LoBue@oths.us

Lodes Cecilia Special Education Cecilia.Lodes@oths.us
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Lougeay Michelle World Language Michelle.Lougeay@oths.us

Lown Elizabeth Executive Assistant to Special Services Elizabeth.Lown@oths.us

Lugge Tiffany School Counseling - Milburn (R-Z), Department Chair Tiffany.Lugge@oths.us

Luth Erin English Erin.Luth@oths.us

MacKeen Kristina Special Education-Paraprofessional Kristina.MacKeen@oths.us

Magee Libby World Language, Department Chair Libby.Magee@oths.us

Maki Lisa Special Education Lisa.Maki@oths.us

Malvik Erik Science Erik.Malvik@oths.us

Marks Michelle Business Office/Special Education Administrative Assistant Michelle.Marks@oths.us

Mason Robin Attendance Secretary-Milburn Robin.Mason@oths.us

Maston Charlett Special Education-Paraprofessional Charlett.Maston@oths.us

Mathews Mary Human Resource/Business Office Administrative Assistant Mary.Mathews@oths.us

Mattmiller Tyler Physical Education Tyler.Mattmiller@oths.us

Maxwell Danette CTE-Family & Consumer Science Danette.Maxwell@oths.us

Maxwell Jaclyn Mathematics Jaclyn.Maxwell@oths.us

Mayberry Lauren CTE-Business Lauren.Mayberry@oths.us

McClure Michaela Special Education-Paraprofessional Michaela.McClure@oths.us

McConnell-Grinnell Tina Special Education-Paraprofessional Tina.McConnell-Grinnell@oths.us

McCrary Eric Special Education Eric.McCrary@oths.us

McDonald Zoey Mathematics Zoey.McDonald@oths.us

McGarrity Micheal Social Studies Micheal.McGarrity@oths.us

McNeal-Cole Jasmine Special Education-Paraprofessional Jasmine.Cole@oths.us

McNichols Megan Administration-Assistant Principal of Special Services Megan.McNichols@oths.us

Mennerick Doug Science Doug.Mennerick@oths.us

Merriman Kelli Special Education Kelli.Merriman@oths.us

Metzka Joe Social Studies Joe.Metzka@oths.us

Meyer Mike Audio Visual Mike.Meyer@oths.us

Mister Kathryn Science Kathryn.Mister@oths.us

Mizzell Tony Grounds Maintenance Tony.Mizzell@oths.us

Moore Jarrod Audio Visual Jarrod.Moore@oths.us

Mountain Amelia Special Education-Paraprofessional Amelia.Mountain@oths.us

Mruzik Jeff Security Jeff.Mruzik@oths.us

Mueller Jennifer CTE-Family & Consumer Science Jennifer.Mueller@oths.us

Mueller Adam CTE-Industral Arts Adam.Mueller@oths.us

Mueller Caitlin Social Work, Department Chair Caitlin.Mueller@oths.us

Muniz Lauren English Lauren.Muniz@oths.us

Muniz Brian Mathematics Brian.Muniz@oths.us

Murphy Matthew Music Matthew.Murphy@oths.us

Murray Christy Athletics Office Secretary Christy.Murray@oths.us

Neeley Grace AAC/ESS Grace.Neeley@oths.us

Niebruegge Sally Special Education Sally.Niebruegge@oths.us

Noles Nicole Special Education-Paraprofessional Nicole.Noles@oths.us

Norton Ingrid Tech Help Desk Ingrid.Norton@oths.us

Norwood Tracy Special Education-Paraprofessional Tracy.Norwood@oths.us

Novy Christian Athletic Trainer Christian.Novy@oths.us

OBrennan Tracee Special Education-Paraprofessional Tracee.OBrennan@oths.us

ONeill Debbie School Counseling Secretary-Smiley Debbie.ONeill@oths.us

Orr Rick Security Rick.Orr@oths.us

Orwig Christopher Computer Department-Network Administrator Christopher.Orwig@oths.us

Paproth Kelly English Kelly.Paproth@oths.us

Parmeley Sara Special Education Sara.Parmeley@oths.us

Patton Cory Administration-Athletic Director Cory.Patton@oths.us

Pendergrass Tamara ESS/AAC Teacher Tamara.Pendergrass@oths.us

Pensoneau Spencer Grounds Maintenance Spencer.Pensoneau@oths.us
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Petty Ashlyn Nurse-Smiley Campus Ashlyn.Petty@oths.us

Pierce Michael Special Education Michael.Pierce@oths.us

Polett Heidi Vocal Music Heidi.Polett@oths.us

Popejoy Tricia English Tricia.Popejoy@oths.us

Porter Krista Special Education-Paraprofessional Krista.Porter@oths.us

Prindable Alex Coordinator and Dept Chair of Alternative Programming Alex.Prindable@oths.us

Prindable Mallory Social Work - At Risk Coordinator Mallory.Prindable@oths.us

Radford Robert AFJROTC Junior Instructor Robert.Radford@oths.us

Raimondi Elizabeth Art Elizabeth.Raimondi@oths.us

Rakers Kristine Computer Department-Service Manager/ Technician-Milburn Kristine.Rakers@oths.us

Randle Kate Social Work Kate.Randle@oths.us

Range Teri Mathematics,  Department Chair Teri.Range@oths.us

Richter Keith School Board Keith.Richter@oths.us

Riddle Meredith IMC-Milburn Meredith.Riddle@oths.us

Riddle Doug Social Studies Doug.Riddle@oths.us

Riley Diane English Diane.Riley@oths.us

Ritzel Tracey School Counseling (Grades 10-12; R-T) Tracey.Ritzel@oths.us

Roberts Suzanne Payroll Manager Suzanne.Roberts@oths.us

Robinson Katie Attendance Office-Students in 10th Grade Katie.Robinson@oths.us

Roose Stefan Assistant Band Director Stefan.Roose@oths.us

Rottmann Tarah Social Worker Tarah.Rottmann@oths.us

Royer Kim Tech Help Desk Kim.Royer@oths.us

Sahr Brad English Brad.Sahr@oths.us

Sanchez Lara Mathematics Lara.Sanchez@oths.us

Sanchez Jordan World Language Jordan.Sanchez@oths.us

Schiefer Michelle Special Education-Paraprofessional Michelle.Schiefer@oths.us

Schieppe Lori Mathematics Lori.Schieppe@oths.us

Schmale Tifanie CTE-Business Tifanie.Schmale@oths.us

Schneider Tiffany Administration-Director of Special Services Tiffany.Schneider@oths.us

Schreffler Erika School Counseling (Grades 10-12; L-Q) Erika.Schreffler@oths.us

Schroeder Beth AAC/ESS Beth.Schroeder@oths.us

Schuette Jennifer CTE - Business Teacher Jennifer.Schuette@oths.us

Schuhardt Kristen English Kristen.Schuhardt@oths.us

Schulte Kristy Registrar Kristy.Schulte@oths.us

Scott Cori Special Education Cori.Scott@oths.us

Seipp Jodie English, Department Chair Jodie.Seipp@oths.us

Sewell Steven Science Steven.Sewell@oths.us

Shackelford Beth Superintendent Beth.Shackelford@oths.us

Shearman Caitlyn English Caitlyn.Shearman@oths.us

Smith LaTisha Psychologist, Asst Coord of Special Services LaTisha.Smith@oths.us

Sparks Jon Bookkeeper Jon.Sparks@oths.us

Speaks Joseph Science Joseph.Speaks@oths.us

Spencer Garrett CTE-Industrial Arts Garrett.Spencer@oths.us

Stamer Anna Science Anna.Stamer@oths.us

Stanley Kristen Security Kristen.Stanley@oths.us

Stanley Victoria Director of Human Resources Victoria.Stanley@oths.us

Steinkamp Stacey Mathematics Stacey.Steinkamp@oths.us

Stephens Jana CTE-Business Jana.Stephens@oths.us

Stewart Melissa Science Melissa.Stewart@oths.us

Stewart Eric Special Ed Teacher - SOAR (Milburn) Eric.Stewart@oths.us

Stosberg Dave Physical Education, Driver Education Dave.Stosberg@oths.us

Stosberg Autumn Special Education-Paraprofessional Autumn.Stosberg@oths.us

Stratton David Security David.Stratton@oths.us

Strubhart Kristin Social Studies, CTE-Business Kristin.Strubhart@oths.us
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Stump Tanya Special Education-Paraprofessional Tanya.Stump@oths.us

Szedlar Madison English Madison.Szedlar@oths.us

Tallman Kelli English Kelli.Tallman@oths.us

Teague Kelly English Kelly.Teague@oths.us

Thoman Erin Mathematics Erin.Thoman@oths.us

Thompson Rachel Science Rachel.Thompson@oths.us

Timmel Brendan Science Brendan.Timmel@oths.us

Tobias Essie Special Education-Paraprofessional Essie.Tobias@oths.us

Trame Kaitlin Speech Language Pathologist Kaitlin.Trame@oths.us

Turkington Jason Social Studies Jason.Turkington@oths.us

Turner Karen Social Studies Karen.Turner@oths.us

Vanderheyden Khara Special Education Khara.Vanderheyden@oths.us

VonderLinden Tracy English Tracy.VonderLinden@oths.us

Vosse Kevin CTE-Industrial Arts Kevin.Vosse@oths.us

Votrain Tammy A/V Duplication Technician-Smiley Tammy.Votrain@oths.us

Wallis Corey Administration-Students in 9th grade Corey.Wallis@oths.us

Walsh Katherine Physical Education, Health Education Katherine.Walsh@oths.us

Walters Olivia Mathematics Olivia.Walters@oths.us

Watson Tim English Tim.Watson@oths.us

Weeden Tempe School Counseling Secretary-Smiley Tempe.Weeden@oths.us

Weisenfelder Stephanie English Stephanie.Weisenfelder@oths.us

Wilkerson Melissa English Melissa.Wilkerson@oths.us

Williams Lawrisha Special Education-Paraprofessional Lawrisha.Williams@oths.us

Williams Jason Grounds Maintenance Jason.Williams@oths.us

Williams Suzette Special Education-Paraprofessional Suzette.Williams@oths.us

Wilson Nicole Art, Department Chair Nicole.Wilson@oths.us

Wolk Renee Mathematics Renee.Wolk@oths.us

Woodard Petra Special Education-Paraprofessional Petra.Woodard@oths.us

Woods Shani Special Education-Paraprofessional Shani.Woods@oths.us

Wooten Antoinne Special Education-Paraprofessional Antoinne.Wooten@oths.us

Wright Stephanie Special Education-Paraprofessional Stephanie.Wright@oths.us

Wylie Cailyn Special Education-Paraprofessional Cailyn.Wylie@oths.us

York Hollie Special Education Hollie.York@oths.us

Young Tyler Social Studies Tyler.Young@oths.us

Zeilman Alex Special Education-Paraprofessional Alex.Zeilman@oths.us

Zinck Joshua Health, Physical Educaton Joshua.Zinck@oths.us
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